Admission Date : 07-08-2021

Admission Time:
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App-No
2021-UGA-4725
2021-UGA-5724
2021-UGA-735
2021-UGA-1126
2021-UGA-2504
2021-UGA-771
2021-UGA-2473
2021-UGA-615
2021-UGA-3240
2021-UGA-97
2021-UGA-81
2021-UGA-813
2021-UGA-419
2021-UGA-1546
2021-UGA-2984
2021-UGA-3726
2021-UGA-2963
2021-UGA-1694
2021-UGA-997
2021-UGA-5744
2021-UGA-2868
2021-UGA-4564
2021-UGA-278
2021-UGA-3260
2021-UGA-5559
2021-UGA-911
2021-UGA-3308
2021-UGA-2904
2021-UGA-4925
2021-UGA-1131
2021-UGA-343
2021-UGA-2534
2021-UGA-248
2021-UGA-400
2021-UGA-3857
2021-UGA-3841

Selection List No. 2
Course :B.COM.

Name

K.ABIRAMI

N.LALITHA KAMESHWARI
S. AANANDABHAIRAVEE
L.CARLIN LINCY
J.SHIMRITH MAHILA
M.PRIYA

R.NANDHINI
S.SUBHIKSHA
S.SATHYAGAYATHRI

K. KEERTHANA
S.NIVETHA MEENATCHI
K.LATHIKA
V.BHUVANESHWARI
T.MAHIMA

M.HARINI
P.SANGEETHA

R.MALINI

F. XMOTCHA YAZHINI
S.ASREEKA

J.JENO INFANTA
R.DEEPSI

M.AROCKIA SAHAYA MERCY
E.DARTHY

S.REMI JASMINE
S.VINCY LOURTHU KALA
J.SAHAYA SINTHIYA
J.JERLIN MANICKAM
A.HEARTY VERGINA -
A.JENIFER

P.JERIN PRAVEENA
S.JULIA SHEREN

A P.SHERLI

S.ROSLINE

JMERLIN RESHMA
M.SONIYA
G.KEERTHANA

%, Fatima College (Autonomous), Madurai - 625018.

College Fees: Rs. 8665

Hostel Fees : Rs.

Quota
OCl1
0C2
0C3
BCl1
BC2
BC3
BC4
BCS
BC6
BC7
BCS8
BC9

BCI10

MBCI1

MBC2
SC1

SCAI
RCI
RC2
RC3
RC4
RC5
RC6
RC7
RCS8
RC9

RC10

RCI11

RC12

RC13

RC14

RCI15

RC16

RC17
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